

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE: 03/01/11
PAGE: -1

LETTING : 11021100

CALL : 029

COUNTIES : GOODHUE

LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 110029

ROUTE : TH 61-003

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 2513-70

START DATE: 04/18/11

LENGTH :
COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

CONTRACT NO. : 110029

NUMBER OF DAYS: 80

BRIDGE COUNT : 2

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : GRADING, SURFACING, LIGHTING AND BRIDGE NO. 25024.

CONTRACT LOCATION: LOCATED ON T. H. 61 FROM 30' NORTH OF NORTH LAKESHORE DRIVE TO 1140' NORTH OF 332ND STREET.

RECOMMENDATION: AWARD TO LOW BIDDER

I, THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFY THAT THIS ABSTRACT IS A CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS (THESE) PROJECT(S) THAT THE LEGAL REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPETITIVE BIDDING ON PUBLIC PROJECTS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH THAT SAID BIDS WERE OPENED IN PUBLIC AND AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER.

APPROVED: _____ STATE AID OR CONSTRUCTION ENGR

ASST. DIV. DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS

RANK	VENDOR NO. / NAME	PLUS TIME	ITEM BID	TOTAL BID	LOW BID	% OVER EST	% OVER LOW BID
0	-EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						
1	M630 MINNOMA CONSTRUCTION INC	\$	2,792,522.10	\$	3,192,522.10	91.5813%	100.0000%
2	K250 EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC	\$	3,085,996.02	\$	3,485,996.02	100.0000%	109.1925%
		\$	3,883,398.10	\$	4,283,398.10	122.8744%	134.1697%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	SECTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 2011601/00003	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP	45000.00000	45000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
0020 2011601/08010	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION QUALITY MANAGEMENT	LUMP	70000.00000	70000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	120000.00000	120000.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE : 03/01/11
 PAGE : -2

LETTING : 11021100
 CALL : 029
 COUNTRIES : GOODHUE
 DISTRICT : 6
 LENGTH :
 COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11
 LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
 JOB NO. : 110029
 STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
 CONTRACT NO. : 110029
 ROUTE : TH 61-003
 START DATE: 04/18/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	MINNOMA CONSTRUCTION INC		EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030	2021501/00010 MOBILIZATION	1.000	208800.00000	208800.00	180000.00000	180000.00	205000.00000	205000.00
0040	2031501/00040 FIELD OFFICE TYPE D	1.000	7780.26000	7780.26	8000.00000	8000.00	17300.00000	17300.00
0050	2031503/00041 FIELD LABORATORY TYPE DX	1.000	7000.00000	7000.00	6000.00000	6000.00	5500.00000	5500.00
0060	2051501/00010 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	0.500	2899.72000	1449.86	5000.00000	2500.00	10000.00000	5000.00
0070	2101501/00010 CLEARING	9.000	83.34000	750.06	150.00000	1350.00	200.00000	1800.00
0080	2101502/00010 CLEARING	9.000	100.00000	900.00	150.00000	1350.00	100.00000	900.00
0090	2101507/00010 GRUBBING	11103.000	0.30000	3330.90	0.60000	6661.80	0.60000	6661.80
0100	2102502/00020 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL-PERMANENT	596.000	2.62000	1561.52	3.60000	2145.60	3.60000	2145.60
0110	2104501/00042 REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM	1200.000	2.93000	3516.00	5.00000	6000.00	4.95000	5940.00
0120	2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	5681.000	1.90000	10793.90	3.00000	17043.00	1.95000	11077.95
0130	2104505/00122 REMOVE BITUMINOUS SHOULDER PAVEMENT	1.000	121.62000	121.62	100.00000	100.00	295.00000	295.00
0140	2104509/00013 REMOVE PIPE APRON	4.000	23.32000	93.28	35.00000	140.00	36.00000	144.00
0150	2104509/00180 REMOVE MARKER	2.000	39.19000	78.38	35.00000	70.00	72.00000	144.00
0160	2104509/00203 REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	4.000	263.16000	1052.64	36.00000	144.00	36.00000	144.00
0170	2104509/00745 REMOVE ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL	1.000	1.50000	1.50	2.25000	16058.25	2.15000	15344.55
0180	2104513/00011 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	4.000	27.93000	111.72	35.00000	140.00	36.00000	144.00
0190	2104523/00072 SALVAGE MARKER	4.000	20.00000	80.00	35.00000	140.00	36.00000	144.00
0200	2104523/00075 SALVAGE DELINEATOR	4.000	20.00000	80.00	35.00000	140.00	36.00000	144.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE: 03/01/11
PAGE: -3

LETTING : 11021100
CALL : 029
COUNTIES : GOODHUE
LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
JOB NO. : 110029
STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
CONTRACT NO. : 110029
ROUTE : TH 61=003
START DATE: 04/18/11
DISTRICT : 6
LENGTH :
COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	MINNOMA CONSTRUCTION INC	AMOUNT	EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC	AMOUNT
0210 2104523/00543 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	14.000 EACH	31.76000	444.64	35.00000	490.00	54.00000	756.00
0220 2104523/00544 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D	4.000 EACH	95.08000	380.32	150.00000	600.00	72.00000	288.00
0230 2105602/00010 SETTLEMENT PLATES	2.000 EACH	278.92000	557.84	250.00000	500.00	295.00000	590.00
0240 2106607/00010 EXCAVATION - COMMON	11675.000 C Y	3.87000	45182.25	4.00000	46700.00	8.95000	104491.25
0250 2106607/00060 COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	11803.000 C Y	5.63000	66450.89	2.00000	23606.00	1.95000	23015.85
0260 2106607/00110 SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT MODIFIED 10% (CV)	5609.000 C Y	12.23000	68598.07	13.00000	72917.00	16.00000	89744.00
0270 2118501/00050 AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 5	62.000 TON	12.37000	766.94	16.00000	992.00	18.00000	1116.00
0280 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	2270.000 C Y	21.78000	49440.60	29.02000	65875.40	25.00000	56750.00
0290 2221501/00020 AGGREGATE SHOULDERING CLASS 2	575.000 TON	22.45000	12908.75	24.32000	13984.00	25.00000	14375.00
0300 2301531/00530 EXPANSION JOINTS DESIGN E8H	154.000 L F	40.00000	6160.00	50.00000	7700.00	59.43000	9152.22
0310 2301553/00010 BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	340.000 S Y	138.83000	47202.20	220.00000	74800.00	280.00000	95200.00
0320 2360501/23200 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, B)	5695.000 TON	43.70000	248871.50	76.76000	437148.20	76.76000	437148.20
0330 2501511/90242 24" RC PIPE CULVERT	8.000 L F	52.41000	419.28	100.00000	800.00	80.50000	644.00
0340 2501569/02924 24" RC SAFETY APRON	1.000 EACH	699.72000	699.72	2000.00000	2000.00	2850.00000	2850.00
0350 2511501/00013 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	8.300 C Y	73.45000	609.64	50.00000	415.00	97.50000	809.25
0360 2533507/00010 PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337	3352.000 L F	16.39000	54939.28	14.50000	48604.00	13.50000	45252.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE: 03/01/11
PAGE: -4

LETTING : 11021100
CALL : 029
COUNTIES : GOODHUE
LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
JOB NO. : 110029
STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
ROUTE : TH 61-003
CONTRACT NO. : 110029
START DATE: 04/18/11
DISTRICT : 6
LENGTH :
COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC		EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0370	2533507/00020 PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337 - PINNED	600.000	L F	35.00000	21000.00	30.00000	18000.00	28.00000	16800.00
0380	2533508/00010 RELOCATE PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DESIGN 8337	8065.000	L F	3.09000	24920.85	4.50000	36292.50	3.00000	24195.00
0390	2533508/00020 RELOCATE PORT PRECAST CONC BARRIER DES 8337-PINNED	600.000	L F	25.00000	15000.00	7.50000	4500.00	5.25000	3150.00
0400	2545511/00100 LIGHTING UNIT TYPE SPECIAL	8.000	EACH	3520.45000	28163.60	590.00000	4720.00	519.00000	4152.00
0410	2545523/00053 2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	150.000	L F	4.47000	670.50	6.26000	939.00	6.25000	937.50
0420	2545531/01060 UNDERGROUND WIRE 1 COND NO 6	900.000	L F	1.20000	1080.00	1.72000	1548.00	1.30000	1170.00
0430	2545541/01101 SERVICE CABINET SECONDARY TYPE A	1.000	EACH	2800.00000	2800.00	5850.00000	5850.00	2610.00000	2610.00
0440	2545545/00012 EQUIPMENT PAD B	1.000	EACH	888.18000	888.18	1000.00000	1000.00	900.00000	900.00
0450	2545553/00010 HANDHOLE	1.000	EACH	900.00000	900.00	1100.00000	1100.00	850.00000	850.00
0460	2554501/00001 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL	100.000	L F	69.58000	6958.00	74.45000	7445.00	74.45000	7445.00
0470	2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	801.000	L F	19.60000	15699.60	18.10000	14498.10	18.10000	14498.10
0480	2554509/00020 GUIDE POST TYPE B	1.000	EACH	50.04000	50.04	50.00000	50.00	46.45000	46.45
0490	2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	2.000	EACH	2057.14000	4114.28	2071.65000	4143.30	2071.65000	4143.30
0500	2554602/00005 IMPACT ATTENUATOR BARRELS	56.000	EACH	190.91000	10690.96	175.00000	9800.00	190.00000	10640.00
0510	2554602/00006 RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATOR BARRELS	70.000	EACH	37.67000	2636.90	40.00000	2800.00	40.00000	2800.00
0520	2554615/00010 IMPACT ATTENUATOR NO 1	3.000	AMBY	10521.97000	31565.91	2400.00000	7200.00	2800.00000	8400.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE: 03/01/11
PAGE: -5

LETTING : 11021100 CALL : 029 COUNTIES : GOODHUE
 LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
 JOB NO. : 110029 ROUTE : TH 61-003
 STATE PROJECT : 2513-70 START DATE: 04/18/11
 CONTRACT NO. : 110029

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	MINNOMA CONSTRUCTION INC		EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0530 2554615/00012	IMPACT ATTENUATOR NO 2	2.000	10521.97000	21043.94	3760.50000	7521.00	3760.50000	7521.00
0540 2557501/01522	WIRE FENCE DESIGN 60-9322	615.000	15.00000	9225.00	20.30000	12484.50	20.30000	12484.50
0550 2557523/00010	METAL BRACE ASSEMBLY(CHAIN LINK FENCE)	4.000	273.86000	1095.44	322.00000	1288.00	322.00000	1288.00
0560 2557527/00020	ELECTRICAL GROUND	2.000	101.01000	202.02	90.00000	180.00	90.00000	180.00
0570 2563601/00010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	10000.00000	10000.00	16000.00000	16000.00	19000.00000	19000.00
0580 2563602/00002	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TEMPORARY	4923.000	1.47000	7236.81	1.50000	7384.50	1.45000	7138.35
0590 2563602/00030	MEDIAN BARRIER DELINEATOR	133.000	4.54000	603.82	4.50000	598.50	4.50000	598.50
0600 2563602/00098	TUBE DELINEATOR	272.000	30.00000	8160.00	30.00000	8160.00	28.00000	7616.00
0610 2564537/00013	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	14.000	153.05000	2142.70	150.00000	2100.00	175.65000	2459.10
0620 2564537/00014	INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	4.000	244.83000	979.32	250.00000	1000.00	292.75000	1171.00
0630 2564602/00010	INSTALL DELINEATOR	4.000	70.00000	280.00	100.00000	400.00	65.75000	263.00
0640 2564602/00555	PLAQUE TYPE X4-12	2.000	75.00000	150.00	50.00000	100.00	79.65000	159.30
0660 2573502/00010	INSTALL MARKER	3329.000	1.82000	6058.78	1.95000	6491.55	1.95000	6491.55
0670 2573502/00030	SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	374.000	21.56000	8063.44	25.00000	9350.00	35.00000	13090.00
0680 2573502/00040	SILT FENCE, TYPE SUPER DUTY	3329.000	1.53000	5093.37	1.50000	4993.50	1.65000	5492.85
0690 2573505/00030	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE WORK AREA	188.000	9.95000	1870.60	10.25000	1927.00	21.50000	4042.00
0700 2575501/00010	SEEDING	3.800	230.00000	874.00	195.00000	741.00	275.00000	1045.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE : 03/01/11
PAGE : -6

LETTING : 11021100

CALL : 029

COUNTIES : GOODHUE

LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
JOB NO. : 110029
STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
CONTRACT NO. : 110029

ROUTE : TH 61=003
START DATE: 04/18/11

DISTRICT : 6
LENGTH :
COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0710 2575502/00250	187.000	2.42000	452.54	2.10000	392.70	3.25000	607.75
SEED MIXTURE 250							
0720 2575502/00328	39.000	4.94000	192.66	4.55000	177.45	5.95000	232.05
SEED MIXTURE 328							
0730 2575511/00010	15.900	121.70000	1935.03	225.00000	3577.50	250.00000	3975.00
MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1							
0740 2575519/00010	3.100	80.86000	250.67	115.00000	356.50	80.00000	248.00
DISK ANCHORING							
0750 2575523/00013	8763.000	0.80000	7010.40	0.95000	8324.85	1.00000	8763.00
EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3							
0760 2575532/00030	602.000	0.57000	343.14	0.68000	409.36	0.45000	270.90
FERTILIZER TYPE 3							
0770 2575571/00010	9.000	281.63000	2534.67	325.00000	2925.00	540.00000	4860.00
RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3							
0780 2581501/00010	5349.000	1.06000	5669.94	1.25000	6686.25	1.25000	6686.25
REMOVABLE PREFORMED PLASTIC MARKING							
0790 2581602/00020	2.000	300.00000	600.00	300.00000	600.00	400.00000	800.00
PAVEMENT MESSAGE (LT ARROW) REMOVABLE							
POLY PREFORMED							
0800 2582501/02101	2.000	399.63000	799.26	450.00000	900.00	450.00000	900.00
PAVEMENT MESSAGE (LEFT ARROW) POLY							
PREFORM-GROUND IN							
0810 2582502/41104	7978.000	0.39000	3111.42	0.29000	2313.62	0.29000	2313.62
4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY							
0820 2582502/41204	179.000	0.39000	69.81	0.29000	51.91	0.29000	51.91
4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY							
0830 2582502/42124	710.000	4.00000	2840.00	6.60000	4686.00	6.60000	4686.00
24" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY							
0840 2582502/42204	158.000	0.39000	61.62	0.29000	45.82	0.29000	45.82
4" BROKEN LINE YELLOW-EPOXY							
0850 2582502/42404	4932.000	0.65000	3199.30	0.58000	2854.76	0.58000	2854.76
4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY							
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 1,256,536.60		\$ 1,375,642.42		\$ 1,545,461.03
SECTION 0002 BRIDGE NO 25024							

LETTING : 11021100
 CALL : 029
 COUNTIES : GOODHUE
 LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
 JOB NO. : 110029
 STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
 CONTRACT NO. : 110029
 ROUTE : TH 61=003
 START DATE: 04/18/11
 DISTRICT : 6
 LENGTH :
 COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0860	2401512/03627 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3Y46A)	9405.000 S F	10.25000	96401.25	17.00000	159885.00	18.00000	169290.00
0870	2401513/07147 TYPE MOD P-1 (TL-2) RAILING CONCRETE	163.000 L F	75.00000	12225.00	70.00000	11410.00	125.00000	20375.00
0880	2401513/07245 TYPE P-2 (TL-4) RAILING CONCRETE (3Y46A)	163.000 L F	75.00000	12225.00	65.00000	10595.00	120.00000	19560.00
0890	2401513/07248 TYPE MOD P-2 (TL-4) RAILING CONCRETE (3Y46A)	163.000 L F	75.00000	12225.00	70.00000	11410.00	124.00000	20212.00
0900	2401541/00011 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	104510.000 LB	1.00000	104510.00	1.00000	104510.00	1.08000	112870.80
0910	2401601/00010 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP	13000.00000	13000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	33000.00000	33000.00
0920	2401601/00300 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS	LUMP	17500.00000	17500.00	40000.00000	40000.00	146000.00000	146000.00
0930	2401618/00300 BRIDGE DECK PLANTING	S F	0.75000	7156.50	0.80000	7633.60	0.74000	7061.08
0940	2402583/00010 ORNAMENTAL METAL RAILING	L F	125.00000	20375.00	160.00000	26080.00	173.00000	28199.00
0950	2402584/00101 STRUCTURAL TUBE RAILING DESIGN T-1	L F	100.00000	31400.00	85.00000	26690.00	113.00000	35482.00
0960	2402590/02001 EASTWEMERIC BEARING PAD TYPE 1	EACH	150.00000	900.00	150.00000	900.00	188.00000	1128.00
0970	2402590/02002 EASTWEMERIC BEARING PAD TYPE 2	EACH	150.00000	990.00	150.00000	990.00	188.00000	12408.00
0980	2402590/02003 EASTWEMERIC BEARING PAD TYPE 3	EACH	150.00000	900.00	150.00000	900.00	188.00000	1128.00
0990	2402602/00100 SHRAB STUDS	EACH	15.00000	1800.00	1.00000	120.00	39.35000	4722.00
1000	2405601/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PRECAST PIER	LUMP	96000.00000	96000.00	64000.00000	64000.00	194000.00000	194000.00
1010	2405602/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PRECAST PIER	EACH	15800.00000	63200.00	16000.00000	64000.00	37300.00000	149200.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE : 03/01/11
PAGE : -8

LETTING : 11021100
LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M.
JOB NO. : 110029
STATE PROJECT : 2513-70
CONTRACT NO. : 110029

CALL : 029
ROUTE : TH 61=003
START DATE: 04/18/11

COUNTIES : GOODHUE
DISTRICT : 6
LENGTH :
COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1020 2405602/08011 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PRECAST PIER BASE ELEMENT	4.000 EACH	14700.00000	58800.00	16000.00000	64000.00	31000.00000	124000.00
1030 2405602/08012 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PRECAST WINGWALL ELEMENT	4.000 EACH	9800.00000	39200.00	16000.00000	64000.00	13200.00000	52800.00
1040 2405602/08013 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PRECAST ABUTMENT ELEMENT	4.000 EACH	24200.00000	96800.00	40000.00000	160000.00	36500.00000	146000.00
1050 2405603/11801 PRESTRESSED BEAMS INV-T 18" TYPE 1	121.000 L F	290.00000	35090.00	300.00000	36300.00	343.00000	41503.00
1060 2405603/11802 PRESTRESSED BEAMS INV-T 18" TYPE 2	1331.000 L F	300.00000	399300.00	300.00000	399300.00	343.00000	456533.00
1070 2405603/11803 PRESTRESSED BEAMS INV-T 18" TYPE 3	121.000 L F	300.00000	36300.00	300.00000	36300.00	343.00000	41503.00
1080 2411618/00220 ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	2383.000 S F	1.25000	2978.75	2.00000	4766.00	0.85000	2025.55
1090 2411618/00320 ARCHITECTURAL SURFACE FINISH (MULTI COLOR)	2383.000 S F	4.00000	9532.00	3.00000	7149.00	3.60000	8578.80
1100 2411618/00530 ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE TEXTURE (ASHLAR STONE)	2383.000 S F	14.00000	33362.00	10.00000	23830.00	14.48000	34505.84
1110 2433516/00001 ANCHORAGES TYPE 1	39.000 EACH	50.00000	1950.00	58.00000	2262.00	98.00000	3822.00
1120 2433516/00110 ANCHORAGES TYPE REINF BARS	269.000 EACH	25.00000	6725.00	25.00000	6725.00	28.00000	7532.00
1130 2433516/00115 ANCHORAGES TYPE REINF BARS (STAINLESS STEEL)	248.000 EACH	45.00000	11160.00	50.00000	12400.00	78.00000	19344.00
1140 2433602/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION REMOVE ANCHORAGE	39.000 EACH	30.00000	1170.00	112.00000	4368.00	122.00000	4758.00
1150 2442501/00010 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	1DMP	46000.00000	46000.00	70000.00000	70000.00	124000.00000	124000.00

(0) -EST-
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MINNOMA CONSTRUCTION INC
(1) M630
(2) K250
EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC

LETTING : 11021100 CALL : 029 COUNTIES : GOODHUE

LETTING DATE : 02/11/11 9:30 A.M. ROUTE : TH 61=003 DISTRICT : 6

JOB NO. : 110029 START DATE: 04/18/11 LENGTH :

STATE PROJECT : 2513-70 COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/11

CONTRACT NO. : 110029

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1160 2452507/02000	1500.000 L F	19.00000	28500.00	30.00000	45000.00	45.00000	67500.00
C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DELIVERED 12"							
1170 2452507/04000	1120.000 L F	30.00000	33600.00	43.00000	48160.00	69.00000	77280.00
C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DELIVERED 16"							
1180 2452508/02000	1500.000 L F	15.00000	22500.00	2.00000	3000.00	1.00000	1500.00
C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DRIVEN 12"							
1190 2452508/04000	1120.000 L F	20.00000	22400.00	2.00000	2240.00	1.50000	1680.00
C-I-P CONCRETE PILING DRIVEN 16"							
1200 2452519/02070	2.000 EACH	2960.00000	5920.00	800.00000	1600.00	480.00000	960.00
C-I-P CONCRETE TEST PILE 70 FT LONG 12"							
1210 2452519/02075	2.000 EACH	3180.00000	6360.00	900.00000	1800.00	530.00000	1060.00
C-I-P CONCRETE TEST PILE 75 FT LONG 12"							
1220 2452519/04080	4.000 EACH	5120.00000	20480.00	1000.00000	4000.00	740.00000	2960.00
C-I-P CONCRETE TEST PILE 80 FT LONG 16"							
1230 2452527/00010	8.000 EACH	700.00000	5600.00	500.00000	4000.00	575.00000	4600.00
PILE REDDRIVING							
1240 2452601/00011	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	9000.00000	9000.00	19400.00000	19400.00
STEEL SHEET PILING (TEMPORARY)							
1250 2472525/00019	60.000 EACH	45.00000	2700.00	35.00000	2100.00	31.00000	1860.00
COUPLERS (REINFORCEMENT BARS) T-19							
1260 2502502/00010	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	3500.00000	3500.00	3435.00000	3435.00
DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)							
1270 2511501/00015	C Y	60.00000	81000.00	40.00000	54000.00	58.50000	78975.00
RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V							
1280 2511515/00024	S Y	3.00000	4440.00	4.00000	5920.00	2.95000	4366.00
GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE IV (MOD)							
1290 2545509/00011	LUMP	6900.00000	6900.00	5000.00000	5000.00	6000.00000	6000.00
CONDUIT SYSTEM (LIGHTING)							
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 1,535,985.50		\$ 1,710,353.60		\$ 2,337,937.07
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 2,792,522.10		\$ 3,085,996.02		\$ 3,883,398.10
COST PLUS TIME TOTALS			\$ 3,192,522.10		\$ 3,485,996.02		\$ 4,283,398.10